      GS6011A
       1MHZ CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp with RF Filter
July 2025-REV_V0                     1/11
Features
• Single-Supply Operation from +1.8V ~ +5.5V
• Rail-to-Rail Input / Output
• Gain-Bandwidth Product: 1MHz (Typ)
• Low Input Bias Current: 5pA (Typ)

GS6011YA
Figure 1. Pin Assignment Diagram
Package/Ordering Information
MODEL  CHANNEL ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE  OPTION MARKING
GS6011A/YA Single
GS6011A-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 6011A
GS6011A-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 6011A
GS6011YA-CR SC70-5 Tape and Reel,3000 6011YA
GS6011YA-TR SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 6011YA
        GS6011A
July 2025-REV_V0                       2/11
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Condition Min Max